
NAME FIRST NAME CLUB M/F BOW STYLE DAY 1 DAY2 TOTAL 

GENTS RECURVE
WHITE RICHARD CHESSINGTON BOWMEN M RECURVE 1256 1274 2530
LAMBIE KEVIN HIGH WEALD M RECURVE 1219 1231 2450
SHARPE MATTHEW GUILDFORD M RECURVE 1213 1199 2412
BACON NICHOLAS AC DELCO M RECURVE 1091 1130 2221

CALDEIRA-HANKEY ROBERT W CODY BOWMEN M RECURVE 1121 1038 2159
FAULKNER DAN ANDOVER M RECURVE 1108 1032 2140
HILDERLEY MIKE DOVER CASTLE ARCHERS M RECURVE 975 977 1952
NUTMAN ANDREW SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 941 947 1888

NAISH BILL SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 932 835 1767
COOPER MATT SWAY BOWMEN M RECURVE 855 904 1759
NORTH PHILLIP SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 857 891 1748
LUSTED ROBIN SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 878 853 1731

WELLINGTON MATTHEW SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 739 691 1430

LADIES RECURVE
NEITH BECKY ANDOVER F RECURVE 1202 1291 2493

MITCHELL HANNAH SOUTHAMPTON AC F RECURVE 1120 1232 2352
CALDEIRA-HANKEY ELLA CODY BOWMEN F RECURVE 1141 1201 2342

GREEN JODIE SWAY BOWMEN F RECURVE 1026 1092 2118

GENTS COMPOUND
REILLY STUART AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1349 1374 2723
BASS MICHAEL CHASE ARCHERS M COMPOUND 1348 1305 2653

ROCHA FRANCIS JERSEY M COMPOUND 1336 1317 2653
MacPHERSON LES PORTSDOWN M COMPOUND 1318 1320 2638

PERROTT MARIE SOUTHAMPTON AC F COMPOUND 1310 1317 2627
GOULD STEVE AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1306 1300 2606

MURFITT JAMES AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1288 1315 2603
PEARCE MICHAEL BOURNEMOUTH M COMPOUND 1280 1317 2597
HAYDEN ALAN BOURNEMOUTH M COMPOUND 1330 1254 2584
TELFER PAUL WIGHT BOWMEN M COMPOUND 1296 1282 2578
MISTRY DANNY FOREST of BERE M COMPOUND 1237 1201 2438
GRACE LEE WIGHT BOWMEN M COMPOUND 1209 1224 2433

FERGUSON DAVE SOUTHAMPTON AC M COMPOUND 1170 1236 2406
LANE RYAN SOUTHAMPTON AC M COMPOUND 955 1270 2225

LADIES COMPOUND
SWORD MICHELLE MEDWAY ARCHERS F COMPOUND 1326 1368 2694
LOADER VICKY AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1330 1362 2692
MEYRICK SOPHIE OXFORD UNI F COMPOUND 1306 1337 2643

GREEN ZARA MERIDEN F COMPOUND 1302 1337 2639
WALSH CLAIRE AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1278 1327 2605

EDWARDS EMMA SOUTHAMPTON AC F COMPOUND 1226 1302 2528
GRAHAM RACHAEL AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1203 1258 2461

GENTS BAREBOW
WILLIAMS TOM LEAVES GREEN M BAREBOW 1190 1062 2252
HOLDER ALAN FOREST of BERE M BAREBOW 1194 1037 2231

MAY CRAIG AC DELCO M BAREBOW 1200 1006 2206
REES ANDREW BALLANDS BOWMEN M BAREBOW 1144 851 1995

HARRISON MATT SOUTHAMPTON AC M BAREBOW 1079 775 1854

LADIES BAREBOW
HOTCHKISS PAT FOREST of BERE F BAREBOW 1109 1031 2140

DUNN NUALA SOUTHAMPTON AC F BAREBOW 1069 908 1977
GRACE TINA WIGHT BOWMEN F BAREBOW 987 833 1820

WAUGH LAURIE FOREST of BERE F BAREBOW 825 586 1411

LADIES LONGBOW
BALL AMANDA SOUTHAMPTON AC F LONGBOW 391 460 851

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th July 2024

Southampton Archery Club
FITA Weekend (WRS)

Individual Results



NAME FIRST NAME CLUB M/F BOW-STYLE DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL

RECURVE
MITCHELL HANNAH SOUTHAMPTON AC F RECURVE 1120 1232 2352 6007
NUTMAN ANDREW SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 941 947 1888

NAISH BILL SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 932 835 1767

NORTH PHILLIP SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 857 891 1748 4909
LUSTED ROBIN SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 878 853 1731

WELLINGTON MATTHEW SOUTHAMPTON AC M RECURVE 739 691 1430

COMPOUND
REILLY STUART AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1349 1374 2723 8021

LOADER VICKY AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1330 1362 2692
GOULD STEVE AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1306 1300 2606

WALSH CLAIRE AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1278 1327 2605 7669
MURFITT JAMES AC DELCO M COMPOUND 1288 1315 2603
GRAHAM RACHAEL AC DELCO F COMPOUND 1203 1258 2461

PERROTT MARIE SOUTHAMPTON AC F COMPOUND 1310 1317 2627 7561
EDWARDS EMMA SOUTHAMPTON AC F COMPOUND 1226 1302 2528
FERGUSON DAVE SOUTHAMPTON AC M COMPOUND 1170 1236 2406

BAREBOW
HOLDER ALAN FOREST of BERE M BAREBOW 1194 1037 2231 4371

HOTCHKISS PAT FOREST of BERE F BAREBOW 1109 1031 2140

DUNN NUALA SOUTHAMPTON AC F BAREBOW 1069 908 1977 3831
HARRISON MATT SOUTHAMPTON AC M BAREBOW 1079 775 1854

Team Results

Southampton Archery Club
FITA Weekend (WRS)

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th July 2024


